Reusable hose and nylon fittings

Hosa end
fitting

IH=3

Swivel hose
end fitting
(J.1.c. 379

=3

Swivel
adapter
{female
pipe)

ihE

HOSE
1.D.

14
1/4
38

HOSE
1.D.

14
8

Male

1/8 NPT
348 NPT

THREAD
Male

1/8 NPT
1/4 NPT
348 NPT

THREAD
Female

71186-20
34-16

THREAD
Female swivel

1/8 NPSM
3/8 NPSM

BIJUR PART NO.

B10205-3

B10205-1

B10205-2

BIJUR PART NO.

B10208-1
B10208-2

BIJUR PART NO.

B10302-1
B10302-3

USE WITH HOSE

Bloz12-1

B10212-2

Bloz12-2

USE WITH HOSE

B10212-1
Bl1O212-2

INFO

Reusable hose and nylon fittings

Male
adapter
(.1.c. 37

T
T

Elbow hose
connector

a’

8

Male

/8 NPT
144 NPT
3/8 NPT
1/4 BSP

HOSE
0.D.

38
172

THREAD
Male J.1.C.

7116-20

S/16-18
3/4-18

7116-20

THREAD
Male

1/8 NPT
3/8 NPT

BIJUR PART NO.

Bl0210-4
B10306-2
B10308-3
B10210-1

BIJUR PART NUMBER

B58E5
B6S60

INFO

USE WITH HOSE

BNE3
SNES

Nylon tube
end fitling

=0

Swivel nylon
tube end
fitting
().1.c. 379

=

Swivel*

CHlb

Pressure
swivel

CHjiim

TUBING THREAD
1.D. Female
316 L8 NPT
16 1/4 NPT
516 14 NPT
ElEs] 716-20

THREAD

Male Female
1/8 NPT L8 NPT
174 NPT 1/8 NPT
38 NPT 1/8 NPT
7/16-zone 148 NPT
1/8 NPT L8 NPT
1/8 NPT L8 NPT
1/8 NPT 1/4 NPT
1/8 NPT 38 NFT

Bijur

BIJUR PART NO.

B10273-1
B10273-2
B10273-3

B10274

BIJUR PART NO.

BEYTE
B3010
B2999
B3372
BE5AG
B66E66

B5083
B3964

USE WITH
NYLON TUBING

B10271-2
B10271-2
B10271-3

B10271-2

INFO
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